List of contributors
Acknowledgments

Introduction
Laurence Roth and Nadia Valman

PART I
Defining terms: disciplinary perspectives

1

Anthropology
Misha Klein

Music
Judah M. Cohen

Literary studies
Marc Caplan

Sociology
Ben Gidley

Religious studies
Andrea Lieber

History
Klaus Hodl

CONTENTS

i

15

17

35

47

71

83



7

8

Contents

Art history
Samantha Baskind and Larry Silver

Film, television, and new media studies
Nathan Abrams

PART II
Theorizing contemporary Jewish cultures

9

11

12

14

Power
Michael Rothberg

Textuality
Devorah Baum

Religion/secularity
Naomi Seidman

Memory
Nils Roemer

Bodies
Barbara Kirshenblatt-Gimblett

Space and place
Barbara E. Mann

Networks
Laurence Roth

PART III

Case studies in contemporary Jewish cultures

16 “Jewface™ and “Jewfagade” in Poland, Spain, and Birobidzhan

17 Television blackface: Jews, race and comedy in the UK and

18 Mizrahi/Arab/Israeli/queer: the cultural politics of Dana International

S. I Salamensky

Australia
Jon Stratton

Ted Swedenburg

vi

95

108

121

123

139

151

162

172

183

195

211

213

224

236



Contents

19 Turkish Jewish journalism and its audiences 246
Marey Brink-Danan

20 The 1dea of Yiddish: re-globalizing North American Jewish culture 259
Amelia Glaser

21 Yiddish and multilingual urban space in Montreal 272
Sherry Simon

22 Pop, piety and modernity: the changing spaces of Orthodox culture 286
Abigail Wood

23 Seeing and being in contemporary Orthodox Jewish dress 297
Jonathan S. Marion

24 Life drawing: autobiography, comics, Jewish women 308
Sarah Lightman

25 Playing with history: Jewish subjectivity in contemporary lens-based art 320
Rachel Garfield

26 Scoreboard: sports and American Jewish identities 340
David |. Leonard

27 Theorizing “Jewish genetics”: DNA, culture and historical narrative 353
Yulia Egorova

28 Jewish spirituality and late capitalism 365
Ayala Fader

Index 382



